N ~
-
Harbour Commission’s  Harbour and
Ashbridge’s  Bay  Improvements
(under way) L $24.000.000
Bloor-Danforth Viaduet (plans and
specifications in course of prepara-
R3O0 L A e e A T 2 500,000
Viaduet along waterfront (railways
engaged in preliminary  prepara-
tions T R S 12,000,000
New Union Station (estimate) (site
now heing eleaved)............. 3,000,000
New  General Post Office Adelaide
) Street senenns se ’ - ' £.500.000
New Customs Examining Warehonse
Front Street—Estimate ... .. .
Waterworks  Extension  (certain  ex-
tensions  to existing plant under
L e S R e o e e 6,677,000
Filtration Plant Extension (tenders
received 1 L L L 1.375.000
North  Toronto  Grade Separation
(estimate) (work well under way). 1,000,000
= - £55.052,000
Other works which have been approved by the eivie auth-
orities but which have yet to be sanctioned by the ratepayers
are :—
North Toronto Sewerage System. .. .. $4.144.256*
RAAORRIE PIAOE vccsis isxanasinsinin 125.000
Sewer Laterals, and Detritus Cham-
ber—Sewage Disposal Plant.. ... .. 121,400
| Reconstruction  of  Dundas  Street
Bridges . .. ..., 148,000
North Toronto Water Supply Mains. 525,000
{ High Pressure Fire System Extension 500,000
Reconstruetion  of  Gerrard  Street
LT e T 225,000

F60.840,656

*Recommended by Works Commissioner and under consideration
by City Couneil,

31




